Specifications subject to change without notice
ATS 250T Desktop 240 W – 250 W
Product similar to photo, variations possible.
Features
■ Compliant to DoE 2016 (Level VI)
■ ErP Stage 2, NRCan & GEMS Level VI
■ No Load Power Consumption < 0.1 W
■ Regulated Output with Low Ripple Noise
■ 1 Year Warranty
Marks / Approvals
Specifications
MODEL Voltage Min. Load Max. Load Max. Power
 ATS 250T-P120 12 V 0.00 A 20.00 A 240 W
 ATS 250T-P150 15 V 0.00 A 16.66 A 250 W
 ATS 250T-P190 19 V 0.00 A 13.15 A 250 W
 ATS 250T-P240 24 V 0.00 A 10.42 A 250 W
 ATS 250T-P480 48 V 0.00 A 5.21 A 250 W
 ATS 250T-P560 56 V 0.00 A 4.46 A 250 W
INPUT Voltage AC 100 V – 240 V
 Frequency 50 Hz - 60 Hz
Current 3 A max.
Protection Internal Primary Current Fuse, Inrush Limiting